Differential
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Description
Winters’ (CRN registered) Differential Gauges are single
pointer gauges that show the difference between two
separate but related pressures on the same dial. Winters

available.
Differential
How to order:  Specify product code
LB = Lower Back Connection
(Dial pressure range must be 2/3 of maximum operating pressure)
(High Pressure / Low Pressure configurations are also available)
PRODUCT  CODES
Dial Size                41/2”(115mm)    6”(150mm)
Tube & Socket Brass Brass St/St St/St Brass Brass St/St St/St
Connection 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT
Bottom Back (LB) Bottom Back (LB) Bottom Back (LB) Bottom Back (LB)
0/15 psi P8051 P8051B P8061 P8061B P8071 P8071B P8081 P8081B
0/30 psi P8052 P8052B P8062 P8062B P8072 P8072B P8082 P8082B
0/60 psi P8053    P8053B P8063 P8063B P8073 P8073B P8083 P8083B
0/100 psi P8054 P8054B P8064 P8064B P8074 P8074B P8084 P8084B
0/160 psi P8055 P8055B P8065 P8065B P8075 P8075B P8085 P8085B
0/200 psi P8056 P8056B P8066 P8066B P8076 P8076B P8086 P8086B
0/300 psi P8057 P8057B P8067 P8067B P8077 P8077B P8087 P8087B
0/600 psi P8058 P8058B P8068 P8068B P8078 P8078B P8088 P8088B
Special Range P8050 P8050B P8060 P8060B P8070 P8070B P8080 P8080B
4.5” Bottom Connection